

## BID RESULTS

### Furnish Miscellaneous Traffic Sign Items - 2021B026

**Bid Date:** 4/16/2021

Traffic Signs Supply , AK \$46,755.38

---

### Furnish Sand/Winter Aggregate - 2021B023

**Bid Date:** 4/16/2021

Northern Gravel & Trucking 907-522-9505 Anchorage, AK \$64,600.00

---

### Old Station 6-2 Sprinklers & Remodel - 21-134B

**Bid Date:** 4/19/2021

Orion Construction Inc 907-631-3550 Wasilla, AK \$359,000.00

Sound Decisions 907-775-2376 Palmer, AK \$409,596.77

---

### Provide Government Peak Transit Services Re-Bid - 21-153B

**Bid Date:** 4/19/2021

Bid Results X , AK please see memos

---

### VCT Transfer Ramp Repairs - 20-350-2021

**Bid Date:** 4/19/2021

Engineer's Estimate: \$775,000 to \$925,000

Harris Sand & Gravel 907-835-4756 Valdez, AK \$980,000.00

---

### 2021 Area Wide Paving - BE21-161

**Bid Date:** 4/20/2021

Engineer's Estimate: \$390,000

Secon 907-780-5145 Juneau , AK \$377,980.00

Engineers Estimate , AK \$385,598.00

---

### Anchorage Senior Activity Center Interior Renovations - 2021C014

**Bid Date:** 4/20/2021

Engineer's Estimate: \$1,000,000 to \$3,000,000

Criterion General 907-277-3200 Anchorage, AK 1,080,213.00

F & W Construction Co., Inc. 9072483666 Anchorage, AK 1,254,342.00

B&T Enterprises 907-622-2721 Eagle River, AK 1,319,149.00

Engineers Estimate , AK 1,350,000.00

AMES 1, LLC 907-344-0067 Anchorage, AK 1,351,000.00

Osborne Construction Company 425-827-4221 Kirkland , WA 1,410,000.00

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK 1,458,913.00

Neeser Construction 907-276-1058 Anchorage, AK 1,608,434.00

---

### Contract for Tractors and Cradling Brooms - SEF-2284

**Bid Date:** 4/20/2021

Bid Results X , AK please see memos

---

### Eagle River Lane Upgrades Ptarmigan Blvd to 2nd St - 2021C018

**Bid Date:** 4/20/2021

Engineer's Estimate: \$1,000,001 to \$3,000,000

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK \$1,047,422.00

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK \$1,105,555.00

Western Construction 907-677-1990 Anchorage, AK \$1,150,062.00

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9072791020 Anchorage, AK \$1,155,689.42

JTA Construction, LLC 9073502556 Anchorage, AK \$1,167,508.00

Engineers Estimate , AK \$1,404,729.70

## BID RESULTS

Bristol Prime Contractors LLC	(907) 563-0013	Anchorage, AK	\$975,866.40
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$986,286.00

### **Parks Highway MP 188-192 Resurfacing - NFHWY00423**

**Bid Date: 4/20/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$5,000,000 to \$10,000,000

Great Northwest, Inc.	9074525617	Fairbanks, AK	\$3,946,464.00
HC Contractors, Inc.	9074885983	Fairbanks, AK	\$4,464,943.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$4,797,462.00
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$4,989,563.00
QAP	(907) 522-2211	Anchorage, AK	\$5,458,578.00
Pruhs Construction Company, LLC	9077706818	Anchorage, AK	\$5,801,985.21

### **POA Ship Creek Boat Launch Repairs - 2021C020**

**Bid Date: 4/20/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,001 to \$500,000

Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$150,000.00
JTA Construction, LLC	9073502556	Anchorage, AK	\$189,000.00
Western Construction	907-677-1990	Anchorage, AK	\$294,500.00
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$393,000.00

### **Provide Lead Shelter Manager (LSM) and Shelter Monitor (SM) services - 2021B025**

**Bid Date: 4/20/2021**

Bid Results	X	, AK	please see memos
-------------	---	------	------------------

### **Small Park Replacement - Bluebell Park - 21053**

**Bid Date: 4/20/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$50,000 to \$500,000

Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$226,500.00
Trost Construction, Inc.	9074556148	Fairbanks, AK	\$299,450.00

### **ANC Taxilane S Improvements - CFAPT00197**

**Bid Date: 4/21/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$2,500,000 to \$5,000,000

Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$3,966,259.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$4,432,368.00
Mass Excavation, Inc.	9077719272	Anchorage, AK	\$4,620,906.00
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400	Anchorage, AK	\$4,638,428.21
QAP	(907) 522-2211	Anchorage, AK	\$4,652,234.21

### **Area Wide Fluids and Lubricants Procurement & Delivery FY2021-FY2022**

**Bid Date: 4/21/2021**

Inlet Energy, LLC		, AK	\$678,919.30
UIC Municipal Services LLC		, AK	\$768,132.43
Shoreside Petroleum	(907) 344-4571	Anchorage, AK	\$770,109.23

### **Refrigerant Removal - 21069**

**Bid Date: 4/21/2021**

Bid Results	X	, AK	please see memos
-------------	---	------	------------------

### **Ballaine Lake Sewage System Maintenance - 21064**

**Bid Date: 4/22/2021**

## BID RESULTS

Bid Results	X	, AK	NO AWARD
<b>Chena Point Road Service Area Annual Maintenance - 21068</b>			<b>Bid Date: 4/22/2021</b>
Groundhogs, LLC	9074744647	Fairbanks, AK	\$46,067.17
JP Morgan Enterprises		North Pole, AK	\$50,810.90
M&M Constructors Inc	907-479-6868	Fairbanks, AK	\$52,713.90
<b>Distribution Gas Main Extension and Service Line Installations - 01-2021</b>			<b>Bid Date: 4/22/2021</b>
Utility Technology Inc	907-746-9040	Palmer, AK	\$1,771,378.61
<b>JNU Downtown Preventative Maintenance Paving - SFHWY00287</b>			<b>Bid Date: 4/22/2021</b>
Engineer's Estimate: \$500,000 to \$1,000,000			
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$789,244.00
Secon-Aggpro		, AK	\$889,797.00
<b>Manokotak Housing Material Supply - AK10-71</b>			<b>Bid Date: 4/22/2021</b>
Spenard Builders Supply	9072619362	Anchorage, AK	\$1,829,338.10
Specialty Supply Anchorage	907-563-5757	Anchorage, AK	\$2,187,264.51
<b>McCloud Road Service Area Annual Maintenance - 21066</b>			<b>Bid Date: 4/22/2021</b>
Bid Results	X	, AK	NO AWARD
<b>Northern Region ADA Improvements - Valdez: Hazelet Avenue - NFHWY00503</b>			<b>Bid Date: 4/22/2021</b>
Engineer's Estimate: \$1,000,000 to \$2,500,000			
Harris Sand & Gravel	907-835-4756	Valdez, AK	\$1,474,118.00
HC Contractors, Inc.	9074885983	Fairbanks, AK	\$1,535,709.00
Mass Excavation, Inc.	907-771-9272	Anchorage, AK	\$1,563,368.44
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$1,723,535.00
<b>Seavy Service Area Annual Maintenance - 21071</b>			<b>Bid Date: 4/22/2021</b>
Bid Results	X	, AK	NO AWARD
<b>Smallwood Road Service Area Annual Maintenance - 21065</b>			<b>Bid Date: 4/22/2021</b>
JP Morgan Enterprises		North Pole, AK	\$33,782.50
Bid Results	X	, AK	NO AWARD
<b>Smith Ranch Service Area Annual Maintenance - 21067</b>			<b>Bid Date: 4/22/2021</b>
JP Morgan Enterprises		North Pole, AK	\$23,940.00
Groundhogs, LLC	9074744647	Fairbanks, AK	\$24,837.50
<b>Steese Highway MP 3.8 Deep Culvert Replacement - NFHWY00480</b>			<b>Bid Date: 4/22/2021</b>
Engineer's Estimate: \$500,000 to \$1,000,000			
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$622,030.00
Paving Products Inc	907-452-4903	Fairbanks, AK	\$639,835.22
Great Northwest, Inc.	9074525617	Fairbanks, AK	\$669,368.00
Exclusive Paving	9074888833	Fairbanks, AK	\$688,111.00

## BID RESULTS

Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$717,806.50
HC Contractors, Inc.	9074885983	Fairbanks, AK	\$728,780.00

### **Tudor Bingo Water Rehabilitation - 2021C021**

**Bid Date: 4/22/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$500,001 to \$1,000,000

Frawner Corporation	9075614044	Anchorage, AK	1,036,791.00
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	1,242,386.00
Mass Excavation, Inc.	907-771-9272	Anchorage, AK	726,398.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	877,642.00
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400	Anchorage, AK	884,480.00

### **Pavement Management Phase II - Cottonwood Drive - 20-310-1200**

**Bid Date: 4/23/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$4,000,000

Harris Sand & Gravel	907-835-4756	Valdez, AK	\$3,575,302.40
Mass Excavation, Inc.	9077719272	Anchorage, AK	\$3,677,121.80
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$4,105,527.00
Pruhs Construction Company, LLC	9077706818	Anchorage, AK	\$4,181,418.11

### **Seward Highway, MP 75-90 Ingram Creek to Girdwood Road and Bridge Rehabilitation, Phase II; Portage Curve Multimodal Connector - 0001579, AK FS SNF 164(1) / CFHWY00213, CFHWY00308**

**Bid Date: 4/23/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$80,000,000 to \$90,000,000

Kiewit Pruhs, A JV	360-693-1478	Vancouver, WA	\$106,790,467.17
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$89,643,446.00
Mass Excavation, Inc.	9077719272	Anchorage, AK	\$90,870,691.60
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$96,822,976.00
QAP	(907) 522-2211	Anchorage, AK	\$98,571,985.86

### **Water & Waste Water Laboratory Services - 0407-0-2021/AD**

**Bid Date: 4/23/2021**

Bid Results	X	, AK	please see memos
-------------	---	------	------------------

### **Woolley Lagoon Road Resurfacing -**

**Bid Date: 4/23/2021**

Q Trucking	970-443-2388	Nome, AK	619,541.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	856,000.00
Tumet Industries LLC	907-387-0630	Nome, AK	958,250.00